
1! CATEGORIA

COPA CORPORATE 2025Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2025-05-17

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 EL FRESNILLO 9,0 9Martin Palomo,Daniel (20:17)37

2 EL FRESNILLO 11,1 12Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,Enrique (17:20)37

3 EL FRESNILLO 8,4 9Blanco Muñoz,Juan Carlos (17:19)36

4 CENTRO NACIONAL 2,6 2Sobrino Cermeño,Gonzalo (15:20)35

5 RACE 6,1 6Hernando Blazquez,Andres (16:18)34

6 EL FRESNILLO 10,1 11Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (15:19)34

7 EL FRESNILLO 12,1 13Terceño Gonzalez,Fco. Javier (16:17)33

8 EL FRESNILLO 9,1 10Campo Vicente,Pablo del (17:15)32

9 EL FRESNILLO 4,9 5Prous Pindado,Emilio (14:16)30

10 ZARAPICOS 9,4 10Oliva Gonzalez,Antonio (12:17)29

11 EL FRESNILLO 4,5 4Samboal Martin,Luis Javier (12:16)28

12 EL FRESNILLO 12,3 13Sanchez Yañez,Fco. Javier (14:13)27

13 Federación Cast 5,5 5Bautista Sanchez,Juan Ignacio (14:11)25

14 EL FRESNILLO 10,4 11Ramon Gonzalez,Diego (12:13)25

15 Federación Cast 7,2 7Bautista Sanchez,Adrian (12:12)24

LA FAISANERA 7,3 8de La Fuente Calderon,Jesus No Pres.
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2! CATEGORIA

COPA CORPORATE 2025Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2025-05-17

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 EL FRESNILLO 18,6 20Rodriguez Hernandez,Angel Maria (20:20)40

2 EL FRESNILLO 26,0 30Varela Rodriguez,Vanesa (21:19)40

3 EL FRESNILLO 17,3 19Sanchez Miranda,Jorge (15:24)39

4 EL FRESNILLO 12,9 14Terceño Gonzalez,Mariano (20:17)37

5 EL FRESNILLO 20,5 23Terceño Alonso,Gonzalo (18:18)36

6 Real Federacion 21,3 23Otero Romani,Miguel (21:15)36

7 R. NOVO SANCTI 23,8 26de Juanes de Toledo,Ricardo (16:20)36

8 Real Federacion 16,0 17Bolocan Bolocan,Nicolae (18:17)35

9 EL FRESNILLO 16,2 18Gomez del Pozo,Susana (20:15)35

10 PUTT & DRIVE 17,1 19Ruiz Lopez,Alberto (21:14)35

11 EL FRESNILLO 17,9 20Gonzalez Maroto,Luis (20:14)34

12 EL FRESNILLO 16,2 18Hernandez Gonzalez,Francisco Javier (17:16)33

13 EL FRESNILLO 18,9 21Beltran   Albarran,Ana (19:13)32

14 AREVALO 23,0 25Duarte Alonso,Jesus Raul (18:14)32

15 EL FRESNILLO 22,1 24Encinar Jimenez,Luis Miguel (16:15)31

16 EL FRESNILLO 35,0 29Saez   Rodriguez,David (16:13)29

17 EL FRESNILLO 20,1 23Galisteo Alonso,Nuria (17:11)28

18 EL FRESNILLO 19,8 22Lopez de Santos,Jose Maria (13:14)27

19 EL FRESNILLO 13,1 14Galisteo Alonso,Jorge Juan (15:11)26

20 EL FRESNILLO 16,8 19Rodriguez   Grande,Jimena (11:15)26

21 EL ESTUDIANTE 28,6 29Becerra Conti,Santiago (11:14)25

22 EL FRESNILLO 24,1 27Llanes Blanco,Manuel (11:13)24

23 EL FRESNILLO 24,2 27Serrano Gregorio,Pedro Agustin (15:9)24

24 EL FRESNILLO 33,7 29Herraez Polvorinos,Antonio (11:12)23

25 EL FRESNILLO 27,1 30Largo Maluenda,Patricia (10:13)23

26 Real Federacion 19,0 21Anaya Martin,Pedro (16:5)21

27 EL FRESNILLO 28,6 29Jimenez   Herraez,Borja Ignacio (12:8)20

28 Escuela RFGM 31,0 29Alvaro Pintos,Antonio (6:10)16

29 EL FRESNILLO 33,3 29Jimenez   Jimenez,Fidel (7:6)13

30 EL FRESNILLO 27,9 30Hernandez Carmona,Josefa (4:6)10

RETAMARES 33,3 30de Cos Igartua,Maria No Entr.

MILITAR DEHESA 15,3 17Dominguez Fernandez,Rafael No Pres.

EL FRESNILLO 18,9 21Hernandez Sanchez,Florencio No Pres.

ALDEAMAYOR 19,8 22Castro Villa,Francisco Javier No Pres.

SOMONTESMOON 32,0 30Ferrer Igartua,Ana Cristina No Pres.

ALDEAMAYOR 27,0 30Mayor Simon,Cristina No Pres.
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SCRATCH

COPA CORPORATE 2025Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2025-05-17

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 CENTRO NACIONAL 2,6 2Sobrino Cermeño,Gonzalo (14:19)33

2 EL FRESNILLO 8,4 9Blanco Muñoz,Juan Carlos (14:14)28

3 EL FRESNILLO 9,0 9Martin Palomo,Daniel (16:12)28

4 RACE 6,1 6Hernando Blazquez,Andres (13:15)28

5 EL FRESNILLO 11,1 12Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,Enrique (11:14)25

6 EL FRESNILLO 4,9 5Prous Pindado,Emilio (12:13)25

7 EL FRESNILLO 4,5 4Samboal Martin,Luis Javier (10:14)24

8 EL FRESNILLO 17,3 19Sanchez Miranda,Jorge (9:14)23

9 EL FRESNILLO 12,9 14Terceño Gonzalez,Mariano (13:10)23

10 EL FRESNILLO 10,1 11Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (10:13)23

11 ZARAPICOS 9,4 10Oliva Gonzalez,Antonio (9:13)22

12 EL FRESNILLO 9,1 10Campo Vicente,Pablo del (12:10)22

13 Real Federacion 16,0 17Bolocan Bolocan,Nicolae (11:10)21

14 Federación Cast 5,5 5Bautista Sanchez,Juan Ignacio (12:9)21

15 EL FRESNILLO 18,6 20Rodriguez Hernandez,Angel Maria (10:10)20

16 EL FRESNILLO 16,2 18Gomez del Pozo,Susana (12:8)20

17 EL FRESNILLO 12,1 13Terceño Gonzalez,Fco. Javier (10:10)20

18 EL FRESNILLO 10,4 11Ramon Gonzalez,Diego (9:9)18

19 EL FRESNILLO 17,9 20Gonzalez Maroto,Luis (11:6)17

20 PUTT & DRIVE 17,1 19Ruiz Lopez,Alberto (12:5)17

21 Federación Cast 7,2 7Bautista Sanchez,Adrian (9:8)17

22 EL FRESNILLO 20,5 23Terceño Alonso,Gonzalo (9:6)15

23 EL FRESNILLO 16,2 18Hernandez Gonzalez,Francisco Javier (8:7)15

24 EL FRESNILLO 12,3 13Sanchez Yañez,Fco. Javier (8:7)15

25 Real Federacion 21,3 23Otero Romani,Miguel (10:4)14

26 EL FRESNILLO 18,9 21Beltran   Albarran,Ana (10:4)14

27 EL FRESNILLO 13,1 14Galisteo Alonso,Jorge Juan (8:6)14

28 EL FRESNILLO 22,1 24Encinar Jimenez,Luis Miguel (8:5)13

29 EL FRESNILLO 26,0 30Varela Rodriguez,Vanesa (6:6)12

30 R. NOVO SANCTI 23,8 26de Juanes de Toledo,Ricardo (5:7)12

31 AREVALO 23,0 25Duarte Alonso,Jesus Raul (7:4)11

32 Real Federacion 19,0 21Anaya Martin,Pedro (9:2)11

33 EL FRESNILLO 35,0 29Saez   Rodriguez,David (6:4)10

34 EL FRESNILLO 16,8 19Rodriguez   Grande,Jimena (5:5)10

35 EL FRESNILLO 20,1 23Galisteo Alonso,Nuria (6:3)9

36 EL FRESNILLO 19,8 22Lopez de Santos,Jose Maria (5:4)9

37 EL ESTUDIANTE 28,6 29Becerra Conti,Santiago (2:4)6

38 EL FRESNILLO 24,2 27Serrano Gregorio,Pedro Agustin (5:1)6

39 EL FRESNILLO 33,7 29Herraez Polvorinos,Antonio (1:4)5

40 EL FRESNILLO 27,1 30Largo Maluenda,Patricia (1:3)4

41 EL FRESNILLO 33,3 29Jimenez   Jimenez,Fidel (2:1)3

42 EL FRESNILLO 28,6 29Jimenez   Herraez,Borja Ignacio (2:1)3

43 EL FRESNILLO 24,1 27Llanes Blanco,Manuel (1:2)3

44 Escuela RFGM 31,0 29Alvaro Pintos,Antonio (0:2)2

45 EL FRESNILLO 27,9 30Hernandez Carmona,Josefa (0:1)1

RETAMARES 33,3 30de Cos Igartua,Maria No Entr.

SOMONTESMOON 32,0 30Ferrer Igartua,Ana Cristina No Pres.

ALDEAMAYOR 27,0 30Mayor Simon,Cristina No Pres.

ALDEAMAYOR 19,8 22Castro Villa,Francisco Javier No Pres.

EL FRESNILLO 18,9 21Hernandez Sanchez,Florencio No Pres.

MILITAR DEHESA 15,3 17Dominguez Fernandez,Rafael No Pres.
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SCRATCH

COPA CORPORATE 2025Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2025-05-17

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

LA FAISANERA 7,3 8de La Fuente Calderon,Jesus No Pres.
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